Infectious Disease Courses and Postgraduate Diploma Programme (2022-2024)

Course 6

20-21 July 2024

20 July 2024 (Saturday) (Live broadcasting by ""Zoom"" / Pre-recorded video)

Infections in other immunocompromised patients: diabetes mellitus,

L chronic liver and renal disease VCC Cheng
2. Infective complications in SLE and transplant recipients JFW Chan
3. Neutropenic and post-neutropenic fever: policy and controversy PL Ho

4. COVID-19: treatment update IFN Hung
5. Transplant-transmitted infections SKP Lau

6. Acupuncture-transmitted infections X Li

7. Outbreak investigation in hospital practice PCY Woo

V1.2024.06.10



Infectious Disease Courses and Postgraduate Diploma Programme (2022-2024)

Course 6

20-21 July 2024

21 July 2024 (Sunday)

Venue: Lecture Theatre 1, G/F, William M.W. Mong Block, Faculty of Medicine Building, 21

Sassoon Road, Pokfulam, Hong Kong.

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-14:40

14:40-15:20

15:20-15:35

15:35-16:15

16:15-17:00

17:00-17:20

V1.2024.06.10

Registration

Ato Z in microbiology: Gram-negative cocci and the HACEK
group

Managing a travel clinic

Tea break

Modern malaria prophylaxis: good, bad, and indifferent
Update on tropical medicine 2024

Lunch break

Appropriate use and interpretation of immunological assays in
the work-up of infections

Infection in immunocompromised hosts
Tea break
Securing blood and transfusion safety in Hong Kong

Diagnostic pitfalls of respiratory tract infections

Quiz

KY Yuen

J Simon

J Simon

J Simon

E Au

S Sridhar

CK Lee

KTo



