# Infectious Disease Courses and Postgraduate Diploma Programme (2022-2024)

### Course 6

# 20-21 July 2024

# 20 July 2024 (Saturday) (Live broadcasting by "Zoom" / Pre-recorded video)

1.	Infections in other immunocompromised patients: diabetes mellitus, chronic liver and renal disease	VCC Cheng
2.	Infective complications in SLE and transplant recipients	JFW Chan
3.	Neutropenic and post-neutropenic fever: policy and controversy	PL Ho
4.	COVID-19: treatment update	IFN Hung
5.	Transplant-transmitted infections	SKP Lau
6.	Acupuncture-transmitted infections	X Li
7.	Outbreak investigation in hospital practice	PCY Woo

## Infectious Disease Courses and Postgraduate Diploma Programme (2022-2024)

#### Course 6

## 20-21 July 2024

### 21 July 2024 (Sunday)

# Venue: Lecture Theatre 1, G/F, William M.W. Mong Block, Faculty of Medicine Building, 21 Sassoon Road, Pokfulam, Hong Kong.

09:00-09:30	Registration	
09:30-10:30	A to Z in microbiology: Gram-negative cocci and the HACEK group	KY Yuen
10:30-11:15	Managing a travel clinic	J Simon
11:15-11:30	Tea break	
11:30-12:15	Modern malaria prophylaxis: good, bad, and indifferent	J Simon
12:15-13:00	Update on tropical medicine 2024	J Simon
13:00-14:00	Lunch break	
14:00-14:40	Appropriate use and interpretation of immunological assays in the work-up of infections	E Au
14:40-15:20	Infection in immunocompromised hosts	S Sridhar
15:20-15:35	Tea break	
15:35-16:15	Securing blood and transfusion safety in Hong Kong	CK Lee
16:15-17:00	Diagnostic pitfalls of respiratory tract infections	К То
17:00-17:20	Quiz	